
 

 

Subject Abstract 

Algebra-II 
(AA) 

Partial 

Differential 

Equation(PDE) 

Applied 

Numerical 

Analysis(N.A) 

Complex 

Analysis 

(C.A) 

Measure & 

integration 

theory (M&I) 

Programming 

in Fortran 

Hindi 

Sanchar 

Kaushal 

(HND) 

Communicatio

n Skills 

(CSK) 

Fortran 

 Lab 

Teacher N.F Mr. Prem 

Singh 

Mr. Prem 

Singh 

Mr Jaiveer Mr Jaiveer Mr Deepak Mr. Manoj Dr. Punita Mr Deepak 

                        Mr. Prem Singh      

Class Coordinator 

Mr. Prem Singh 

Convener - Time Table 

Mr. Prem Singh 

Department Incharge 

 

 

 

 
 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI) 

 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE “B” 

M.Sc. (Mathematics) 2stSemester   
TIME TABLE :  January – June  2025                                              Effective From: 20 Jan , 2025       

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:45 PM 

MONDAY AA C.A N.A CSK Fortran 

L
u

n
ch

 

HND Library 
 

Self Study 

TUESDAY AA P.D.E M&I CSK Fortran HND Library Self Study 

WEDNESDAY M&I 
P.D.E 

AA 
 

Fortran lab 
HND Library 

Self Study 

THURSDAY 
 

M&I 
C.A P.D.E Library 

N.A 
A.A Library Self Study 

FRIDAY 
 

C.A 

Library 
N.A CSK Fortran 

P.D.E Library 
Self Study 

SATURDAY N.A HOBBY CLUB CA M&I HOBBY CLUB Library 
 

Self Study 



 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI) 

 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE “B” 

M.Sc. (Mathematics) 4rdSemester   
TIME TABLE :  January – June  2025                      Effective From: 20 Jan, 2025 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:45 PM 

MONDAY F.A Seismology M. Solid I.E A. Fluid 

L
u

n
ch

 

(Library) 
 

 

Self Study 

TUESDAY Seismology F.A (Library) (Library) I.E 
Hobby Club 

 
Self Study 

WEDNESDA

Y 
A. Fluid (Library) 

Seismolog

y 
M. Solid (Library) Seminar Self Study 

THURSDAY Seismology M. Solid 
(Library) 

 

F.A 
Library Seminar Self Study 

FRIDAY I.E A. Fluid 
(Library) 

 

F.A 
Library M. Solid  Self Study 

SATURDAY A .Fluid (Library) (Library) I.E (Library) 
Hobby club 

 

 

Self Study 
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