



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "B"

M.Sc. (Mathematics) 2st Semester

TIME TABLE : January – June 2025

Effective From: 20 Jan , 2025

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM	3:00 PM 3:45 PM
MONDAY	AA	C.A	N.A	CSK	Fortran	Lunch	HND	Library	Self Study
TUESDAY	AA	P.D.E	M&I	CSK	Fortran		HND	Library	Self Study
WEDNESDAY	M&I	P.D.E	AA	Fortran lab			HND	Library	Self Study
THURSDAY	M&I	C.A	P.D.E	Library	N.A		A.A	Library	Self Study
FRIDAY	C.A	Library	N.A	CSK	Fortran		P.D.E	Library	Self Study
SATURDAY	N.A	HOBBY CLUB		CA	M&I		HOBBY CLUB	Library	Self Study

Subject	Abstract Algebra-II (AA)	Partial Differential Equation(PDE)	Applied Numerical Analysis(N.A)	Complex Analysis (C.A)	Measure & integration theory (M&I)	Programming in Fortran	Hindi Sanchar Kaushal (HND)	Communication Skills (CSK)	Fortran Lab
Teacher	N.F	Mr. Prem Singh	Mr. Prem Singh	Mr Jaiveer	Mr Jaiveer	Mr Deepak	Mr. Manoj	Dr. Punita	Mr Deepak
Mr. Prem Singh Class Coordinator			Mr. Prem Singh Convener - Time Table			Mr. Prem Singh Department Incharge			



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "B"

M.Sc. (Mathematics) 4th Semester

TIME TABLE : January – June 2025

Effective From: 20 Jan, 2025

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM	3:00 PM 3:45 PM
MONDAY	F.A	Seismology	M. Solid	I.E	A. Fluid	Lunch	(Library)		Self Study
TUESDAY	Seismology	F.A	(Library)	(Library)	I.E		Hobby Club		Self Study
WEDNESDAY	A. Fluid	(Library)	Seismology	M. Solid	(Library)		Seminar		Self Study
THURSDAY	Seismology	M. Solid	(Library)		F.A		Library	Seminar	Self Study
FRIDAY	I.E	A. Fluid	(Library)		F.A		Library	M. Solid	Self Study
SATURDAY	A. Fluid	(Library)	(Library)	I.E	(Library)		Hobby club		Self Study

Subject	Integral Equations (I.E)	Functional Analysis (F.A)	Mechanics of Solid – II	Advanced Fluid Dynamics (A.F.D)	Seismology	Seminar
Teacher	Mr. Prem Singh	Mr. Jaiveer	N.F	N.F	Mr. Prem Singh	Mr. Prem Singh
Mr. Prem Singh Class Coordinator			Mr. Prem Singh Convener - Time Table		Mr. Prem Singh Department Incharge	